Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel: 800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
Rev:03/26/26 Page 1/4
LED HIGH BAY CIRCULAR PRO
The Circular High Bay Pro eliminates complexity from lighting projects.
Featuring selectable wattage and CCT, a durable prismatic lens,
corrosion-resistant coating, and a patented all-in-one 120–480V driver,
each fixture delivers up to nine unique combinations to cover virtually

MOUNTING
Standard: Stainless Steel Hook (standard), Pendant or Swivel Yoke (Optional)
Ordering Code Description Watts Volts CCT (K) Lumens
HBCP150 150W High Bay Circular Pro 75 | 115 | 150 120-480 3000K | 4000K | 5000K 12000 | 18400 | 24000
HBCP240 240W High Bay Circular Pro 150 | 190 | 240 120-480 3000K | 4000K | 5000K 25100 | 31700 | 40050
ORDERING
ACCESSORIES
SCR053 SC005 SC008 EBAM
Ordering Code Description Usage
SCR053 Remote Control for plug-in PIR and Microwave sensors Used (with SC005 & SC006 sensor) to adjust settings from the ground after installation.
SCR054 Remote Control for bluetooth plug-in PIR and
Microwave sensors Used to Commission LiteTronics “Next Generation” LiteSmart IR-Enabled Sensor SC008 & SC011.
SC005 Plug-in PIR Sensor Enable occupancy sensing and daylight harvesting on pluggable fixtures.
SC008 Plug-in Bluetooth PIR Sensor with IR This sensor enables wireless control of fixtures, or groups of fixtures, through the LiteSmart mobile app.
SC011 Plug-In Bluetooth PIR Sensor with IR This sensor enables wireless control of fixtures, or group of fixtures, through the LiteSmart mobile app.
TR01 Test Remote Control Used for testing and demonstrating the functionality of EB20 & EB40P emergency battery backup.
EBAM Adhesive-Mounted Indicator Module
This Adhesive-Mounted Indicator Module (EBAM) must be used with one of Litetronics’ emergency battery backup
products (EB10, EB10N, EB20, or EB40P) to provide a visual confirmation of the operational status of the EBB
unit. This module is typically used in open ceiling or drywall ceiling applications where the module is applied to the
side of the fixture, mounting kit, or a nearby structural element.
HBCPAM20 Swivel Yoke Mount Swivel Yoke Mount for High Bay Circular Pro.
HBCPAM21 Pendant Mount Pendant Mount for High Bay Circular Pro.
TR01SCR054 SC011 HBCPAM20 HBCPAM21
Ambient Range (Ta) Warranty Period Rated Life Limit
Ta ≤ 55°C (131°F) 10 Years 100,000
55°C < Ta ≤ 65°C (149°F) 7 Years 70,000